© 2016 Comba Telecom. All rights reserved
Information contained in this document is subject to confirmation at time of ordering.
Specifications may differ depending on region and customers’ requirements.
DS-Control: DS 0-0-5 / 0119
Page 1 of 3
Active Conditioning Unit / IPOI
Features
 Low PIM (≤ -163dBc)

DS-Control: DS 0-0-5 / 0119
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
 P/N Description
ACU Components ACU-RK-A ACU Rack, supports 8 RFUs, 1 PSU and 1 MCU
ACU Components ACU-PS-A92W300 ACU Power Supply Unit, 100-240VAC, 300W
ACU Components ACU-PS-A48W300 ACU Power Supply Unit, -48VDC, 300W
ACU Components ACU-MC-MM20S ACU Controller Unit (For Non Comba DAS Headend)
ACU Components ACU-MC-MM20 ACU Master Controller Unit, Work with OCU
ACU Components ACU-MC-S ACU Slave Controller Unit, Work with OCU
ACU RF Units ACU-RF-19B65P50DED Radio Frequency Unit 1900, PIM -160dBc
ACU RF Units ACU-RF-7LB18P50DED Radio Frequency Unit 700 LowerABC, PIM -160dBc
ACU RF Units ACU-RF-7UB11P50DED Radio Frequency Unit 700 UpperC, PIM -160dBc
ACU RF Units ACU-RF-8SB07P50DED Radio Frequency Unit 800 ESMR, PIM -160dBc
ACU RF Units ACU-RF-85B25P50DED Radio Frequency Unit 850, PIM -160dBc
ACU RF Units ACU-RF-20B70P50DED Radio Frequency Unit EAWS, PIM -160dBc